TPS SERIES
DIGITAL ENCAPSULATED
PERCENTAGE TIME DELAY MODULES
PERCENTAGE TIMER
Upon application of input power, the load will energize and de-energize
for a percentage of the cycle time. The cycle time is controlled by the
value of resistance applied to terminals 4, 5, and 6.
NOTE: The ON or OFF period can be set with a fixed resistance and

 OFF
 TIME
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT RATING ADJUST TIME DELAY RANGE
TPS 1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24/28 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
7 - 120/230 VAC
A - 1 Amp
B - 6 Amp    
C - 15 Amp  
D - 2.5 Amp 
H - 25 Amp  
 - AC Only
 - Heatsink
compound required
2 - Remote
Adjustment
See Time Delay
Range Chart
Note: Only ranges 1-6A
available. Ranges 1, 1A
& 1B require 100K Ohm
external resistance. Other
Ranges require 1 Megohm
external resistance.
1 & 2.5 Amp
  Models
6,15 & 25 Amp